

## STATE OF FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH ONSITE SEWAGE TREATMENT AND DISPOSAL SYSTEM

PERMIT #: 12-SC-2367442

APPLICATION #: AP1728607

DATE PAID: 9/3/2021

FEE PAID: 3/0

RECEIPT #: 12-P10-522283

DOCUMENT #: PR1647008

381.0065, F.S., AND CHAPTER 64E-6, F.A.C. DEPARTMENT APPROVAL OF SYSTEM DOES NOT SATISFACTORY PERFORMANCE FOR ANY SPECIFIC PERIOD OF TIME. ANY CHANGE IN MATER. WHICH SERVED AS A BASIS FOR ISSUANCE OF THIS PERMIT, REQUIRED THE APPLICANT TO JET PERMIT APPLICATION. SUCH MODIFICATIONS MAY RESULT IN THIS PERMIT BEING MADE NULL ISSUANCE OF THIS PERMIT DOES NOT EXEMPT THE APPLICANT FROM COMPLIANCE WITH OTHER STATE, OR LOCAL PERMITTING REQUIRED FOR DEVELOPMENT OF THIS PROPERTY.  SYSTEM DESIGN AND SPECIFICATIONS  T [ 1,050 ] GALLONS / GPD New Septic CAPACITY  A [ ] GALLONS / GPD New Septic CAPACITY  A [ ] GALLONS OBSING TANK CAPACITY [ ] GALLONS @ [ ] DOSES PER 24 HRS #PUD [ 616 ] SQUARE FEET New drainfield SYSTEM  B [ ] SQUARE FEET N/A SYSTEM  B [ ] SQUARE FEET N/A SYSTEM  B [ ] SQUARE FEET N/A SYSTEM  B T LOCATION OF BENCHMARK: Nail in oak tree E of site  I CLOVATION OF PROPOSED SYSTEM SITE [ 24.00 ] [ INCHES		ONSTRUCTION PERMIT FOR: OSTDS New  PPLICANT: DALE**21-0741 BYRD
SECTION, TOWNSHIP, RANGE, PARCEL NUM		ROPERTY ADDRESS: SW PAPOOSE Fort White, FL 32038
SYSTEM MUST BE CONSTRUCTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH SPECIFICATIONS AND STANDARDS OF 381.0065, F.S., AND CHAPTER 64E-6, F.A.C. DEPARTMENT APPROVAL OF SYSTEM DOES NOT SATISFACTORY PERFORMANCE FOR ANY SPECIFIC PERIOD OF TIME. ANY CHANGE IN MATER. WHICH SERVED AS A BASIS FOR ISSUANCE OF THIS PERMIT, REQUIRE THE APPLICANT TO 1 PERMIT APPLICATION. SUCH MODIFICATIONS MAY RESULT IN THIS PERMIT BEING MADE NULL ISSUANCE OF THIS PERMIT DOES NOT EXEMPT THE APPLICANT FROM COMPLIANCE WITH OTHER STATE, OR LOCAL PERMITTING REQUIRED FOR DEVELOPMENT OF THIS PROPERTY.  SYSTEM DESIGN AND SPECIFICATIONS  TI [ 1,050 ] GALLONS / GPD	n n. 11.50 (157)	OT: 33 BLOCK: SUBDIVISION: Tustenugee Hills
381.0065, F.S., AND CHAPTER 64E-6, F.A.C. DEPARTMENT APPROVAL OF SYSTEM DOES NOT SATISFACTORY PERFORMANCE FOR ANY SPECIFIC PERIOD OF TIME. ANY CHANGE IN MATER. WHICH SERVED AS A BASIS FOR ISSUANCE OF THIS PERMIT, REQUIRE THE APPLICANT TO JET THE PERMIT DOES NOT EXEMPT THE APPLICANT TO JET THIS PERMIT BEING MADE NULL ISSUANCE OF THIS PERMIT DOES NOT EXEMPT THE APPLICANT FROM COMPLIANCE WITH OTHER STATE, OR LOCAL PERMITTING REQUIRED FOR DEVELOPMENT OF THIS PROPERTY.  SYSTEM DESIGN AND SPECIFICATIONS  I [ 1,050 ] GALLONS / GPD New Sedic CAPACITY  A [ ] GALLONS / GPD New Sedic CAPACITY  A [ ] GALLONS DOSING TANK CAPACITY [ ] GALLONS @ [ ] DOSES PER 24 HRS #PUTCH OF THE PROPERTY SINGLE TANK: 1250 GALLONS]  B [ ] GALLONS DOSING TANK CAPACITY [ ] GALLONS @ [ ] DOSES PER 24 HRS #PUTCH OF THE PROPERTY SYSTEM [ ] STANDARD [ ] FILLED [ M ] MOUND [ ] [ ]  I CONFIGURATION: [ M ] TRENCH [ ] BED [ ] NOUND [ ] [ ]  I CONFIGURATION: [ M ] TRENCH [ ] BED [ ] NOUND [ ] [ ]  I CLEVATION OF BENCHMARK: Nail in oak tree E of site [ 24.00 ] [ INCHES	NUMBER]	ROPERTY ID #: 09626-133 [SECTION, TOWNSHIP, RANGE, PARC [OR TAX ID NUMBER]
New Septic CAPACITY A [ ] GALLONS / GPD NIA CAPACITY N [ ] GALLONS GREASE INTERCEPTOR CAPACITY [ [MAXIMUM CAPACITY SINGLE TANK:1250 GALLONS] N [ ] GALLONS DOSING TANK CAPACITY [ ] GALLONS @ [ ] DOSES PER 24 HRS #PU D [ 616 ] SQUARE FEET New drainfield SYSTEM R [ ] SQUARE FEET N/A SYSTEM A TYPE SYSTEM: [ ] STANDARD [ ] FILLED [X] MOUND [ ] I CONFIGURATION: [X] TRENCH [ ] BED [ ] N F LOCATION OF BENCHMARK: Nail in oak tree E of site I ELEVATION OF PROPOSED SYSTEM SITE [ 24.00 ] [ INCHES   FT ] [ ABOVE   BELOW] BENCHMARK/REFERENCE E BOTTOM OF DRAINFIELD TO BE [ 24.00 ] [ INCHES   FT ] [ ABOVE   BELOW] BENCHMARK/REFERENCE D FILL REQUIRED: [ 18.00 ] INCHES EXCAVATION REQUIRED: [ ] INCHES THE SYSTEM is sized for 3 bedrooms with a maximum occupancy of 6 persons (2 per bedroom), for a total estimated flow of 400 gpd.  SPECIFICATIONS BY: William D Bishop II TITLE: Master Septic Contractor  APPROVED BY: Relii C Rogers  TITLE: Environmental Specialist II Colum	NOT GUARANTEE TERIAL FACTS, O MODIFY THE ULL AND VOID.	81.0065, F.S., AND CHAPTER 64E-6, F.A.C. DEPARTMENT APPROVAL OF SYSTEM DOES ATISFACTORY PERFORMANCE FOR ANY SPECIFIC PERIOD OF TIME. ANY CHANGE IN HICH SERVED AS A BASIS FOR ISSUANCE OF THIS PERMIT, REQUIRE THE APPLICANT ERMIT APPLICATION. SUCH MODIFICATIONS MAY RESULT IN THIS PERMIT BEING MADE SSUANCE OF THIS PERMIT DOES NOT EXEMPT THE APPLICANT FROM COMPLIANCE WITH
N/A CAPACITY  N [ ] GALLONS GREASE INTERCEPTOR CAPACITY [MAXIMUM CAPACITY SINGLE TANK:1250 GALLONS]  K [ ] GALLONS DOSING TANK CAPACITY [ ] GALLONS @ [ ] DOSES PER 24 HRS #PU  D [ 616 ] SQUARE FEET		YSTEM DESIGN AND SPECIFICATIONS
N/A CAPACITY  N [ ] GALLONS GREASE INTERCEPTOR CAPACITY [MAXIMUM CAPACITY SINGLE TANK:1250 GALLONS]  K [ ] GALLONS DOSING TANK CAPACITY [ ] GALLONS @ [ ] DOSES PER 24 HRS #PU  D [ 616 ] SQUARE FEET		[ 1,050 ] GALLONS / GPD New Septic CAPACITY
R [ ] GALLONS DOSING TANK CAPACITY [ ] GALLONS @[ ] DOSES PER 24 HRS #PU  D [ 616 ] SQUARE FEET		
D [ 616 ] SQUARE FEET New drainfield SYSTEM R [ ] SQUARE FEET N/A SYSTEM A TYPE SYSTEM: [ ] STANDARD [ ] FILLED [X] MOUND [ ] I CONFIGURATION: [X] TRENCH [ ] BED [ ]  N F LOCATION OF BENCHMARK: Nail in oak tree E of site I ELEVATION OF PROPOSED SYSTEM SITE [ 24.00 ] [ INCHES   FT ] [ ABOVE   BELOW] BENCHMARK/REFERENCE E BOTTOM OF DRAINFIELD TO BE [ 24.00 ] [ INCHES   FT ] [ ABOVE   BELOW] BENCHMARK/REFERENCE L D FILL REQUIRED: [ 18.00] INCHES EXCAVATION REQUIRED: [ ] INCHES  The system is sized for 3 bedrooms with a maximum occupancy of 6 persons (2 per bedroom), for a total estimated flow of 400 gpd.  SPECIFICATIONS BY: William D Bishop II TITLE: Master Septic Contractor  APPROVED BY: Kelli C Rogers  TITLE: Environmental Specialist II Column	3]	[ GALLONS GREASE INTERCEPTOR CAPACITY [MAXIMUM CAPACITY SINGLE TANK:1250 GALL
R [ ] SQUARE FEET N/A SYSTEM A TYPE SYSTEM: [ ] STANDARD [ ] FILLED [ x ] MOUND [ ] I CONFIGURATION: [ x ] TRENCH [ ] BED [ ]  F LOCATION OF BENCHMARK: Nail in oak tree E of site  I ELEVATION OF PROPOSED SYSTEM SITE [ 24.00 ] [ INCHES   FT ] [ ABOVE   BELOW] BENCHMARK/REFERENCE  E BOTTOM OF DRAINFIELD TO BE [ 24.00 ] [ INCHES   FT ] [ ABOVE   BELOW] BENCHMARK/REFERENCE  D FILL REQUIRED: [ 18.00 ] INCHES EXCAVATION REQUIRED: [ ] INCHES  The system is sized for 3 bedrooms with a maximum occupancy of 6 persons (2 per bedroom), for a total estimated flow of 400 gpd.  SPECIFICATIONS BY: William D Bishop II  FITLE: Master Septic Contractor  APPROVED BY: Kelli C Rogers  TITLE: Environmental Specialist II Column	#Pumps [ ]	[ ] GALLONS DOSING TANK CAPACITY [ ]GALLONS @[ ]DOSES PER 24 HRS
R [ ] SQUARE FEET N/A SYSTEM A TYPE SYSTEM: [ ] STANDARD [ ] FILLED [ x ] MOUND [ ] I CONFIGURATION: [ x ] TRENCH [ ] BED [ ]  F LOCATION OF BENCHMARK: Nail in oak tree E of site  I ELEVATION OF PROPOSED SYSTEM SITE [ 24.00 ] [ INCHES   FT ] [ ABOVE   BELOW] BENCHMARK/REFERENCE  E BOTTOM OF DRAINFIELD TO BE [ 24.00 ] [ INCHES   FT ] [ ABOVE   BELOW] BENCHMARK/REFERENCE  D FILL REQUIRED: [ 18.00 ] INCHES EXCAVATION REQUIRED: [ ] INCHES  The system is sized for 3 bedrooms with a maximum occupancy of 6 persons (2 per bedroom), for a total estimated flow of 400 gpd.  SPECIFICATIONS BY: William D Bishop II  FITLE: Master Septic Contractor  APPROVED BY: Kelli C Rogers  TITLE: Environmental Specialist II Column		
A TYPE SYSTEM: [ ] STANDARD [ ] FILLED [ X] MOUND [ ]  I CONFIGURATION: [ X] TRENCH [ ] BED [ ]  F LOCATION OF BENCHMARK: Nail in oak tree E of site  I ELEVATION OF PROPOSED SYSTEM SITE [ 24.00 ] [ INCHES		
CONFIGURATION: [X] TRENCH [] BED []  F LOCATION OF BENCHMARK: Nail in oak tree E of site  I ELEVATION OF PROPOSED SYSTEM SITE [ 24.00 ] [ INCHES   FT ] [ ABOVE   BELOW] BENCHMARK/REFERENCE  E BOTTOM OF DRAINFIELD TO BE [ 24.00 ] [ INCHES   FT ] [ ABOVE   BELOW] BENCHMARK/REFERENCE  FILL REQUIRED: [ 18.00] INCHES EXCAVATION REQUIRED: [ ] INCHES  The system is sized for 3 bedrooms with a maximum occupancy of 6 persons (2 per bedroom), for a total estimated flow of 400 gpd.  FILL REQUIRED: [ 18.00] INCHES EXCAVATION REQUIRED: [ ] INCHES  The system is sized for 3 bedrooms with a maximum occupancy of 6 persons (2 per bedroom), for a total estimated flow of 400 gpd.  FILL REQUIRED: [ 18.00] INCHES EXCAVATION REQUIRED: [ ] INCHES  THE SYSTEM OF THE STATE		
F LOCATION OF BENCHMARK: Nail in oak tree E of site  I ELEVATION OF PROPOSED SYSTEM SITE [ 24.00 ] [ INCHES / FT ] [ ABOVE / BELOW] BENCHMARK/REFERENCE  E BOTTOM OF DRAINFIELD TO BE [ 24.00 ] [ INCHES / FT ] [ ABOVE / BELOW] BENCHMARK/REFERENCE  D FILL REQUIRED: [ 18.00] INCHES EXCAVATION REQUIRED: [ ] INCHES  The system is sized for 3 bedrooms with a maximum occupancy of 6 persons (2 per bedroom), for a total estimated flow of 400 gpd.  SPECIFICATIONS BY: William D Bishop II TITLE: Master Septic Contractor  RAPPROVED BY: William D Regular Inches In		
F LOCATION OF BENCHMARK: Nail in oak tree E of site  I ELEVATION OF PROPOSED SYSTEM SITE [ 24.00 ] [ INCHES   FT ] [ ABOVE   BELOW] BENCHMARK/REFERENCE  E BOTTOM OF DRAINFIELD TO BE [ 24.00 ] [ INCHES   FT ] [ ABOVE   BELOW] BENCHMARK/REFERENCE  D FILL REQUIRED: [ 18.00 ] INCHES   EXCAVATION REQUIRED: [ ] INCHES  The system is sized for 3 bedrooms with a maximum occupancy of 6 persons (2 per bedroom), for a total estimated flow of 400 gpd.  THE SPECIFICATIONS BY: William D Bishop II   TITLE: Master Septic Contractor  APPROVED BY:   William D Bishop II   TITLE: Environmental Specialist II   Column		
E ELEVATION OF PROPOSED SYSTEM SITE [ 24.00 ] [ INCHES   FT ] [ ABOVE   BELOW] BENCHMARK/REFERENCE  E BOTTOM OF DRAINFIELD TO BE [ 24.00 ] [ INCHES   FT ] [ ABOVE   BELOW] BENCHMARK/REFERENCE  D FILL REQUIRED: [ 18.00] INCHES		
E BOTTOM OF DRAINFIELD TO BE [ 24.00 ] [ INCHES   FT ] [ ABOVE   BELOW] BENCHMARK/REFERENCE  D FILL REQUIRED: [ 18.00] INCHES   EXCAVATION REQUIRED: [ ] INCHES  The system is sized for 3 bedrooms with a maximum occupancy of 6 persons (2 per bedroom), for a total estimated flow of 400 gpd.  THE SPECIFICATIONS BY:   William D Bishop II   TITLE:   Master Septic Contractor    RAPPROVED BY:   FT ] [ ABOVE   BELOW] BENCHMARK/REFERENCE   BENCHMARK/REFER		
The system is sized for 3 bedrooms with a maximum occupancy of 6 persons (2 per bedroom), for a total estimated flow of 400 gpd.  BECIFICATIONS BY: William D Bishop II TITLE: Master Septic Contractor  APPROVED BY: TITLE: Environmental Specialist II Columns Colum	RENCE POINT	ELEVATION OF PROPOSED SYSTEM SITE [ 24.00 ] [ INCHES / FT ] [ ABOVE / BELOW ] BENCHMARK/RE
The system is sized for 3 bedrooms with a maximum occupancy of 6 persons (2 per bedroom), for a total estimated flow of 400 gpd.  SPECIFICATIONS BY: William D Bishop II  APPROVED BY: William D Bishop II  TITLE: Master Septic Contractor  Column Col	RENCE POINT	BOTTOM OF DRAINFIELD TO BE [ 24.00 ] [ INCHES   FT ] [ ABOVE   BELOW ] BENCHMARK/RE
The system is sized for 3 bedrooms with a maximum occupancy of 6 persons (2 per bedroom), for a total estimated flow of 400 gpd.  BY:  William D Bishop II  APPROVED BY:  William D Bishop II  TITLE:  Master Septic Contractor  Column C		
The system is sized for 3 bedrooms with a maximum occupancy of 6 persons (2 per bedroom), for a total estimated flow of 400 gpd.  BY:  William D Bishop II  APPROVED BY:  William D Bishop II  TITLE:  Master Septic Contractor  Column C		FILL REQUIRED: [ 18.00] INCHES EXCAVATION REQUIRED: [ ] INCHES
E SPECIFICATIONS BY: William D Bishop II TITLE: Master Septic Contractor  APPROVED BY: Kelli C Rogers  TITLE: Environmental Specialist II Column	ow of	The system is sized for 3 hedrooms with a maximum occupancy of 6 persons (2 per hedroom) for a total estimates
SPECIFICATIONS BY: William D Bishop II TITLE: Master Septic Contractor  APPROVED BY: Kelli C Rogers TITLE: Environmental Specialist II Column	1	400 gpd.
SPECIFICATIONS BY: William D Bishop II TITLE: Master Septic Contractor  APPROVED BY: Kelli C Rogers  TITLE: Environmental Specialist II Column	1	
SPECIFICATIONS BY: William D Bishop II TITLE: Master Septic Contractor  APPROVED BY: Kelli C Rogers  TITLE: Environmental Specialist II Column		
SPECIFICATIONS BY: William D Bishop II TITLE: Master Septic Contractor  APPROVED BY: Kelli C Rogers  TITLE: Environmental Specialist II Column		
SPECIFICATIONS BY: William D Bishop II TITLE: Master Septic Contractor  APPROVED BY: Kelli C Rogers  TITLE: Environmental Specialist II Column		
APPROVED BY:  Kelli C Rogers  TITLE: Environmental Specialist II Colum		
Kelli C Rogers		PECIFICATIONS BY: William D Bishop II TITLE: Master Septic Contractor
00/00/0004	chd chd	
	03/08/2023	
OH 4016, 08/09 (Obsoletes all previous editions which may not be used) Incorporated: 64E-6.003. FAC	Page 1 of 3	

## STATE OF FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH APPLICATION FOR CONSTRUCTION PERMIT

Permit Application Number\_ ------PART II - SITEPLAN --cale: Each block represents 10 feet and 1 inch = 40 feet. Notes: Site Plan submitted by: Owner: Date:

ALL CHANGES MUST BE APPROVED BY THE COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT

Not Approved\_

Plan Approved\_6

Ву\_\_\_

9 8/2021

COLUMBIA County Health Department



## STATE OF FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH ONSITE SEWAGE TREATMENT AND DISPOSAL

SYSTEM

PERMIT NO	41-0741
DATE PAID:	7913131
FEE PAID:	3/0.00
RECEIPT #:	1728607

APPLI	CATION FOR:	FOR CONSTRUCTI		_	Г 1	Innovative
[ ]	New System [ ] E: Repair [ ] A	bandonment	ii	Temporary	[ ]	
APPLI	CANT: DALE BYRD (FAMILY	HOMES)				
AGENT	: ROBERT FORD III - NORTH	FLORIDA SEPTIC TA	NK INC	TELE	EPHONE:	386-755-6372
	NG ADDRESS: 741 SE STATE		Y FLA 32025			
TO BE BY A APPLI	COMPLETED BY APPLICANT PERSON LICENSED PURSUAN CANT'S RESPONSIBILITY TO ED (MM/DD/YY) IF REQUES	OR APPLICANT'S A I TO 489.105(3)(n O PROVIDE DOCUMEN	n) OR 489. NTATION OF	552, FLORIDA S THE DATE THE	LOT WA	S. IT IS THE S CREATED OR
PROPE	RTY INFORMATION					
LOT:	33 BLOCK:	SUBDIVISION: TUS	TENUGGLES	HILLS	P	LATTED:
PROPE	RTY ID #: 08-6s-17-09626-13	3	ZONING: _	I/M OR	EQUIVA	LENT: [ No 🔽 ]
PROPE	RTY SIZE: 4.01 ACRES	WATER SUPPLY: [	PRIVAT	E PUBLIC [ ]	<=2000	GPD [ ]>2000GPD
IS SE	WER AVAILABLE AS PER 38	1.0065, FS? [ No	☑ ]	DISTAN	CE TO S	SEWER:FT
	RTY ADDRESS: TBD SW PAP					
	E TLON NEW				ster 1px	ruggee Seu
BUILD	ING INFORMATION	[ v ] RESIDENTIA	AL.	[ ] COMMERCIA	ıL	
	Type of Establishment					l System Design FAC
1	MOBILE HOME	3 2346				
2				a de		
3			-			
4						
[ ]	Floor/Equipment Drains	[ ] Other (S	pecify) _			
SIGNA!	TURE: ROVER W	gord (m			DATE:	7/2/21